Ssd Diskler

256GB

512GB

120GB

128GB

256GB

240GB

480GB

512GB

Uriin

Apacer Panther AS350 128GB 560/540MB/s 2.5" SATA3

SSD Disk (AP128GAS350-1)

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540 MB/s

Apacer AS350X 256GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD

Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

HI-LEVEL SSD30GULT/120G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/128G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD (HLV-
M2SSD2280/256G)

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30OULT/240G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

HI-LEVEL SSD30GULT/480G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M2SSD2280/512G

APACER AS350X 1TB 560-540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD

Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)

Marka

Apacer

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

21,00

47,25

61,95

93,45

18,90

19,95

37,80

40,95

40,95

51,45

57,75

78,75

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



960GB HI-LEVEL SSD3OULT/960G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s Hilevel 0 93,45 USD

Apacer AP1TBAS2280F4-1 1TB 11500/9000MB/s M.2 Apacer 0 187,95 USD
PCIe Gen5 x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280F4-1)



